Results For The Surgery Intermarque Sprints Round Four

Run By The Alfa Romeo Owners Club Inc, August 14th, 2011

Competitor

132 Andy Wotton
7 Nick Chong

31 Adam Atkinson
419 John Johnston

68 Andrew Livingston

21 Ron Stirk

6 Jeremy Smyth

330 Stephen Marks

18 Colin Hainsworth
130 Trevor Wall

36 Mike O'Donnell

28 Neil King

22 Dave Bull
284 Peter Edmond

19 David Ragen

24 Richard Hainsworth
270 Murray Craig

55 Geoff Guenole
170 Stuart Chandler
463 Keith Miller

71 Andrew Francis
221 Allan Gray
128 Tim Fox

30 Matthew Gresham
318 Richard Hitchcock
556 Mike Wallis

99 Peter Scott

60 Julian Osborne

43 Ben Gilbert

26 Tim Steeneken
777 Darryl Monk

89 Stuart Becker

45 Peter Rourke

33 Neil Simpson
615 Mark Nicholls

39 Dave Ross
143 Eric Heycoop
189 Les Cockeram

59 Mike Hodgetts

94 Andrew Miller
717 Leanne Francis

58 Carl Johnson
588 Chris Milldove

44 Nigel Fleming

1143 Oliver Heycoop
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Vehicle

Honda Civic SiR
Honda Integra
Mitsi Mirage Turbo
Nissan Sylvia Turbo
Austin Mini

Alfa Sud Sprint
BMW 325i

BMW 3201 2.7L
Alfa Romeo 33
Fiat Coupe

BMW M3

Honda Civic
Vauxhall Viva GT
Volvo S40 Turbo
Nissan Sylvia
Alfa Sprint 16v
BMW 3251

BMW 3251 3L
Alfa 33

Porsche 911SC
Toyota Corolla
Vauxhall Viva GT
Nissan Skyline
Nissan Skyline
BMW 318is

BMW 3251
Triumph TR7V8
Toyota Levin GT
BMW 325i
Toyota MR2 3L
Ford Mustang

Fiat 124 Coupe
BMW M3

Ford Cortina
Mazda MX5

Mitsi Evo 3 RS
MG Midget K
Triumph 2500S
Toyota Corolla
Nissan Primera
Toyota Corolla Gti
Ford Escort

Mitsi Lancer Turbo
Triumph Dolomite V8
MG Midget K
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Place

Time

4.31.02
4.38.09
4.24.89
4.25.17
4.52.73
4.34.20
4.29.61
4.38.53
4.52.42
5.15.18
4.43.27
4.42.35
4.48.14
4.35.75
4.34.46
4.38.20
4.45.62
4.40.74
5.10.19
4.50.49
4.49.23
5.01.32
4.40.63
4.55.51
4.54.32
4.46.05
4.44.36
4.54.91
5.04.47
4.42.81
5.07.50
5.05.98
4.50.55
4.59.52
5.11.35
4.43.40
5.06.97
5.01.27
5.08.26
4.44.57
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00

Best
Lap

1.29.76
1.30.50
1.27.60
1.27.33
1.36.13
1.30.96
1.29.47
1.31.88
1.37.28
1.25.50
1.30.85
1.32.16
1.35.66
1.31.66
1.31.13
1.31.34
1.34.68
1.32.55
1.40.77
1.35.99
1.34.16
1.39.70
1.25.71
1.35.19
1.35.84
1.35.16
1.34.65
1.34.43
1.36.60
1.30.26
1.37.54
1.38.87
1.36.36
1.36.01
1.39.63
1.29.91
1.41.56
1.36.67
1.42.23
1.32.60
1.50.19
1.52.94
1.38.32
1.39.56
1.42.53

Results are subject to verification by the Infermarque Committee

The next round is on Sunday 25th September 2011




Results For The Surgery Intermarque Sprints Round Four

Run By The Alfa Romeo Owners Club Inc, August 14th, 2011

Class Vehicle Place
Competitor Club Points

Club Standings as at the end of Round Four

BMW Owners Club 336
Alfa Romeo Owners Club 177
MG Car Club 90
Fiat Owners Club 72
Porsche Club of NZ 61
RotorMotorSport 47
Triumph Sports Car Club 38
Capri Car Club 33
Minis Manawatu 24

Minis Of Wellington Owners Group 6

Time

Best
Lap



